
$2,750,000 - 9 Meadow Ct, Montville Twp.
MLS® #3958819

$2,750,000
5 Bedroom, 10.00 Bathroom, 8,400 sqft
Residential on 3 Acres

N/A, Montville Twp., NJ

Country club living in your own backyard!
Exquisite custom all brick estate w/Vermont
slate roof, located in double cul-de-sac
upscale neighborhood. Privately set on over 3
acres. This extraordinary estate offers
luxurious living & timeless beauty inside &
out.The estate offers 4 levels of living, a
massive outdoor entertaining area featuring a
cabana pool house w/kitchen & full amenities,
25x50 heated pool & separate spa, granite
patio, sports court, & paver circular
driveway.No expense spared. Adorned
w/Swarovski crystal chandeliers, granite,
marble & wood flooring, dentil moldings. 5
bedrooms, 7.3 baths, two-story grand foyer,
formal living rm w/fireplace, formal dining rm
w/ 2 French doors to stunning conservatory, a
true chef's kitchen w/top-of-the-line
appliances, w/4 ovens, 2 d/w, 2 refrigerators,
great rm w/3-sided fireplace, full bar, built-in
entertainment center, & 2 French doors to
patio. Lavishly appointed primary suite
w/fireplace, 2 French doors to veranda
overlooking lush grounds, 2 custom walk-in
closets, primary bath features 2 private powder
rms, jetted tub & over-sized shower. Two add'l
en-suites, two add'l bedrooms & main bath.
Third level is complete w/maid's quarters, &
storage. Full finished walk-out basement w/full
bar, rec room w/fireplace, family room, gym,
full bath & wine cellar. Natural gas generator,
13 zone baseboard heating, 9 zone central air,
12 zone irrigation, low level exterior lighting,
heated driveway bordering garages.Too much



to list!

Built in 1993

Essential Information

MLS® # 3958819

Price $2,750,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 10.00

Full Baths 7

Half Baths 3

Square Footage 8,400

Acres 3.20

Year Built 1993

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Colonial

Status Active

Community Information

Address 9 Meadow Ct

Subdivision N/A

City Montville Twp.

County Morris

State NJ

Zip Code 07045-9144

Amenities

Utilities All Underground

Parking Spaces 12

Parking Circular, Paver Block

# of Garages 4

Garages Built-In Garage, Garage Door Opener, Oversize Garage

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated, In-Ground Pool

Interior

Interior Bar-Wet, Blinds, Drapes, High Ceilings, Hot Tub, Security System, Skylight,
Stereo System, Walk-In Closet, Window Treatments



Appliances Central Vacuum, Cooktop - Gas, Dishwasher, Dryer, Generator-Built-In, Hot
Tub, Kitchen Exhaust Fan, Microwave Oven, Range/Oven-Gas, Refrigerator,
Trash Compactor, Wall Oven(s) - Gas, Washer, Wine Refrigerator

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling 4 Units, Central Air, Multi-Zone Cooling

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 4

Fireplaces Bedroom 1, Family Room, Great Room, Living Room

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Exterior Features Curbs, Metal Fence, Open Porch(es), Outbuilding(s), Patio, Storage Shed,
Thermal Windows/Doors, Underground Lawn Sprinkler

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Level Lot, Wooded Lot

Roof Slate

Additional Information

Date Listed April 24th, 2025

Days on Market 33

Zoning Res

Listing Details

Listing Office C-21 Crest Real Estate, Inc.
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